Does the Plan need to sell illiquid assets to cover cash outflows in the next 5 years?

August 2024
Asset Allocation 46

𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿 𝐶𝐶𝐶𝐶𝐶𝐶𝐶𝐶𝐶𝐶𝐶𝐶𝐶𝐶𝐶𝐶 𝑅𝑅𝑅𝑅𝑅𝑅𝑅𝑅𝑅𝑅 𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿 =

𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿 𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹 𝐴𝐴𝐴𝐴𝐴𝐴𝐴𝐴𝐴𝐴𝐴𝐴 𝑛𝑛𝑛𝑛𝑛𝑛𝑛𝑛𝑛𝑛𝑛𝑛 𝑚𝑚𝑚𝑚𝑚𝑚𝑚𝑚𝑚𝑚𝑚𝑚 𝑐𝑐𝑐𝑐𝑐𝑐𝑐𝑐𝑐𝑐𝑐𝑐𝑐𝑐𝑐𝑐𝑐𝑐
∑ 𝐷𝐷𝐷𝐷𝐷𝐷𝐷𝐷𝐷𝐷𝐷𝐷𝐷𝐷𝐷𝐷𝐷𝐷𝐷𝐷𝐷𝐷𝐷𝐷𝐷𝐷 𝑓𝑓𝑓𝑓𝑓𝑓𝑓𝑓 𝐼𝐼𝐼𝐼𝐼𝐼𝐼𝐼𝐼𝐼𝐼𝐼𝐼𝐼𝐼𝐼 𝐴𝐴𝐴𝐴𝐴𝐴𝐴𝐴𝐴𝐴𝐴𝐴

∑ 𝐺𝐺𝑖𝑖𝑖𝑖𝑖𝑖𝑖𝑖/𝐶𝐶𝐶𝐶𝐶𝐶𝐶𝐶𝐶𝐶𝐶𝐶𝐶𝐶𝐶𝐶𝐶𝐶𝐶𝐶𝐶𝐶𝐶𝐶𝐶𝐶
∑ 𝐼𝐼𝐼𝐼𝐼𝐼𝐼𝐼𝐼𝐼𝐼𝐼𝐼𝐼𝐼𝐼𝐼𝐼𝐼𝐼 𝐼𝐼𝐼𝐼𝐼𝐼𝐼𝐼𝐼𝐼𝐼𝐼
∑(𝑆𝑆𝑆𝑆𝑆𝑆𝑆𝑆𝑆𝑆𝑆𝑆𝑆𝑆𝑆𝑆 𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃)

∑(𝐶𝐶𝐶𝐶𝐶𝐶𝐶𝐶𝐶𝐶𝐶𝐶𝐶𝐶 𝐶𝐶𝐶𝐶𝐶𝐶𝐶𝐶𝐶𝐶 𝑓𝑓𝑓𝑓𝑓𝑓 𝐼𝐼𝐼𝐼𝐼𝐼𝐼𝐼𝐼𝐼𝐼𝐼𝐼𝐼𝐼𝐼 𝐴𝐴𝐴𝐴𝐴𝐴𝐴𝐴𝐴𝐴𝐴𝐴)
∑(𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃 𝐸𝐸𝐸𝐸𝐸𝐸𝐸𝐸𝐸𝐸𝐸𝐸𝐸𝐸𝐸𝐸)

LCR Value Implication
<1 The plan will need to sell illiquid assets to cover cash flows
1 The plan has sufficient liquidity to cover all cash flows

>1 The plan will not be required to sell illiquid assets to cover liquidity needs

Liquidity coverage ratio sensitivities

August 2024
Asset Allocation

Stressed market conditions
require consideration of the
magnitude of the drawdown,
subsequent returns, changes
to capital calls &
distributions among other
dynamics.

LCR < 1 implies the need to
sell illiquids to meet cash
flows.

Understanding what drives changes to the LCR using deterministic scenarios

47

LCR FOR GIVEN DRAWDOWN AND SUBSEQUENT RETURNS

Annualized subsequent returns (5yrs)

2.49 1.75% 2.75% 3.75% 4.75% 5.75% 6.75%
-50% 1.68 1.72 1.76 1.79 1.84 1.88
-40% 1.83 1.87 1.92 1.97 2.02 2.08
-30% 1.98 2.04 2.10 2.16 2.23 2.30
-20% 2.14 2.21 2.29 2.37 2.43 2.49
-10% 2.32 2.39 2.45 2.52 2.59 2.66

0% 2.46 2.53 2.60 2.67 2.75 2.82

Im
m

ed
ia

te

dr
aw

do
w

n

2.49 5% 15% 25% 35% 45% 55%
95% 2.04 2.10 2.16 2.23 2.31 2.38
85% 2.09 2.15 2.22 2.29 2.36 2.44
75% 2.14 2.20 2.27 2.34 2.42 2.50
65% 2.19 2.26 2.33 2.40 2.48 2.56
55% 2.24 2.31 2.38 2.46 2.54 2.62
45% 2.29 2.36 2.43 2.51 2.59 2.68

Capital call reduction

Di
st

rib
ut

io
n

Re
du

ct
io

n

LCR FOR GIVEN CHANGES TO PRIVATE MARKET CAPITAL CALLS AND DISTRIBUTION

Roughly right is better than exactly wrong

August 2024
Asset Allocation

Multiple
different
approaches can
help you
understand
roughly where
the right
answer sits

48

So What?

August 2024
Asset Allocation 49

Key takeaways

1. This is hard and there are no certainties

2. Investing is about deciding – and deciding as a group

3. Math is the tool we use to describe the uncertain future –
but it draws a rough picture rather than gives an exact